
 
 

American History High School Staff 

2025-2026 
ADMINISTRATION 

Last Name First Name Position Department Email Address 

Murray Margaret Principal Administration mmurray@nps.k12.nj.us 

Salek-Nejad Peter Vice Principal - Operations and Student Services Administration pnejad@nps.k12.nj.us 

Johnson Angela 
Department Chairperson - Social Studies and 

Humanities 
Administration a10johnson@nps.k12.nj.us 

Valenzuela Gerardo Department Chairperson - Mathematics and Science Administration gvalenzuela@nps.k12.nj.us 

Logan Kimberly Administrative Clerk Administration klogan@nps.k12.nj.us 

Lopez Amanda Administrative Clerk Administration a10lopez@nps.k12.nj.us 

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES 
Last Name First Name Position Department Email Address 

Bush Allen Attendance Officer Student Services a1bush@nps.k12.nj.us 

Hillman Al-Shahid Parent Liaison / SCAS Student Services ahillman@nps.k12.nj.us 

Garland Lisa School Nurse Student Services lgarland@nps.k12.nj.us 

Hosten Tracy-Ann School Counselor Student Services thosten@nps.k12.nj.us 

Sanchez-LePond Rosa School Counselor Student Services rsanchez@nps.k12.nj.us 

Harris Yvette Social Worker - Child Study Team Child Study Team yharris@nps.k12.nj.us 

Holness Patrice Social Worker Student Services pholness@nps.k12.nj.us 

Wuhaib Tahirah Social Worker Student Services twuhaib@nps.k12.nj.us 



 

FACULTY 
Last Name First Name Position Department Email Address 

Brown Samuel Teacher English/Language Arts s32brown@nps.k12.nj.us 

Gaskin Asia Teacher English/Language Arts agaskin@nps.k12.nj.us 

Lawrence Daniela Teacher English/Language Arts dlawrence@nps.k12.nj.us 

Ramanathan Anjali Teacher English/Language Arts aramanathan@nps.k12.nj.us 

Mazza Erica Teacher - Special Education English/Language Arts emazza@nps.k12.nj.us 

Avellino Noble Teacher Mathematics navellino@nps.k12.nj.us 

Bien-Aime Johnny Teacher Mathematics jaime@nps.k12.nj.us 

Calderon Kristopher Teacher Mathematics kcalderon@nps.k12.nj.us 

Newcombe Grace Teacher Mathematics gnewcombe@nps.k12.nj.us 

McFadden Kizzy Teacher - Special Education Mathematics k1mcfadden@nps.k12.nj.us 

Boldrini Anthony Teacher Science aboldrini@nps.k12.nj.us 

Korbi Dhurata Teacher Science dkorbi@nps.k12.nj.us 

Nadeem Rubab Teacher Science rnadeem@nps.k12.nj.us 

Spence Karen Teacher Science kspence@nps.k12.nj.us 

Andresakes Michael Teacher Social Studies mandresakes@nps.k12.nj.us 

Diez Pascual Teacher Social Studies pdiez@nps.k12.nj.us 

Espinal-Wyche Chaz Teacher Social Studies cwyche@nps.k12.nj.us 

Marchello Veronica Teacher Social Studies vmarchello@nps.k12.nj.us 

Nikitin Gregory Teacher Social Studies gnikitin@nps.k12.nj.us 

Porter Kiley Teacher Social Studies k1porter@nps.k12.nj.us 

Vergara Veronica Teacher Social Studies v1vergara@nps.k12.nj.us 

Cosme Karina Teacher Health & Physical Education kcosme@nps.k12.nj.us 

Fischetti Joseph Teacher Health & Physical Education jfischetti@nps.k12.nj.us 



 
Frankeas Maria Teacher Health & Physical Education mfrankeas@nps.k12.nj.us 

Kaufman Justin Teacher Health & Physical Education jkaufman@nps.k12.nj.us 

Smith Hakim Teacher Visual & Performing Arts h1smith@nps.k12.nj.us 

Walker Domonique Teacher Visual & Performing Arts d3walker@nps.k12.nj.us 

Webster-Ziegler Pamela Teacher Visual & Performing Arts pziegler@nps.k12.nj.us 

Bienaise Marie Teacher World Language mbienaise@nps.k12.nj.us 

Dominguez Leticia Teacher World Language ldominguez@nps.k12.nj.us 

Ortegon Aura Teacher World Language aortegon@nps.k12.nj.us 

Campos Nicole Teacher Career & Technical Education ncampos@nps.k12.nj.us 

Wilburn Monica Teacher Career & Technical Education mwilburn@nps.k12.nj.us 

FACULTY - TRANSITION DEPARTMENT 
Last Name First Name Position Department Email Address 

Mendoza Melissa Transition Program Coordinator Special Education mmendoza@nps.k12.nj.us 

Cray Valerie Teacher Special Education vcray@nps.k12.nj.us 

Hussein Elsaid Teacher Special Education ehussein@nps.k12.nj.us 

Kelly Douglas Teacher Special Education d3kelly@nps.k12.nj.us 

Lopilato Christina Teacher Special Education clopilato@nps.k12.nj.us 

Ratto Maria Teacher Special Education mratto@nps.k12.nj.us 

Picart-Carpenter Xenia Teacher Special Education xcarpenter@nps.k12.nj.us 

 


